
 2022 Hooks Junior High Volleyball 
 Day  Date  Opponent  Team  Site  Time 
 Mon.  Aug. 29  Intersquad Scrimmage  7th/8th  Home  5:00 
 Sat.  Sept. 10  TMS Tournament  7A/8A  Away  TBA 
 Mon.  Sept. 12  New Boston  7B/8B/7A/8A  Home  4:30 
 Sat.  Sept. 17  New Boston Tournament  7A/8A  Away  TBA 
 Mon.  Sept. 19  Paul Pewitt  7B/8B/7A/8A  Away  4:30 
 Mon.  Sept. 26  Red Lick  7B/8B/7A/8A  Home  4:30 
 Mon.  Oct. 3  Queen City  7B/8B/7A/8A  Away  4:30 
 Thurs.  Oct. 13  Atlanta  7A/8A  Home  4:30 
 Mon.  Oct. 17  Redwater  7B/8B/7A/8A  Home  4:30 
 Mon.  Oct. 24  De Kalb  7B/8B/7A/8A  Away  4:30 

 Coaches  : Jenna Beth Kullenberg & John Wimberly 

 **Possible different order of playing because of band, football or cheerleading conflict. 

 The  B  matches  will  be  a  25  minute  running  clock  with  a  5  minute  warm-up  in  between  games. 
 The  A  matches  will  be  the  best  2  out  of  3  to  25  with  a  cap  of  30  on  all  games.  There  will  be  a  5 
 minute  warm-up  between  matches.  Admission  for  junior  high  matches  will  be  $3.00  for  adults 
 and $2.00 for students. 


